Rang Concurrent(s)

=

Jeanne Gosselin

Olivia Lamontagne
Kaily Gagné

Alexane Montambault
Marianne Bouchard
Catherine Jobin

Rose Rousseau
Charlotte Bourassa
Olivia Roussel

WD Madison Morrow
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Invitation Cote-du-Sud 2025

Saint-Jean-Port-Joli

14 novembre 2025 au 16 novembre 2025
STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Gr. 1 Evé. 17) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club
Montmagny

Lévis

Les Tourbillons de St-Isidore
St-Marc

Baie-St-Paul

Pont-Rouge

Elan

De la Capitale

St-Gilles

St-Etienne

Nicole St Gelais

B

Skate Canada

Date:

Points

Région Points

CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH

14-nov.-2025 17:16:59

Catherine Laflamme

A

Patinage Canada

18.98
18.50
17.99
17.59
17.52
15.84
15.75
12.56
10.81



